
Nellore – Moore Market Complex (Chennai Central) Inaugural Special Memu/06056xcx - MEMU - SR 
NLR/Nellore to MMCC/Chennai Suburban Terminal 

3h 59m - 175 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NLR Nellore 10:00 0 1 0 40 18 SCR
2 VDE Vedayapalem 10:11 10:12 1m 0 1 7 51 27 SCR
3 VKT Venkatachalam Junction 10:23 10:24 1m 0 1 17 25 SCR
4 GDR Gudur Junction 11:17 11:19 2m 0 1 38 67 19 SCR
5 NYP Nayadupeta 11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 66 56 33 SR
6 SPE Sullurupeta 12:14 12:16 2m 0 1 93 62 9 SR
7 TADA Tada 12:28 12:29 1m 0 1 106 68 10 SR
8 GPD Gummidipundi 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 129 50 18 SR
9 PON Ponneri 13:05 13:06 1m 0 1 141 38 15 SR
10 MMCC Chennai Suburban

Terminal
13:59 0 1 175 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (20:28)

May 06 2024 (20:28)

1

1


